6
3
5
2 1
7
4
8
※ご注文に際しては、上記型式をご確認ください。

漏液センサ
LIQUID LEAK SENSORS WL10
■型式表示　MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
W  L  1  0  -  N  P  -  2
シリーズ名　Series name
出力方式　Switch output interface
N：NPN 出力　NPN open collector
P：PNP 出力　PNP open collector
ケース材質　Material of housing
P：PP（ポリプロピレン　Polypropylene）
F：PFA（パーフルオロアルコキシアルカン）
(Perfluoroalkoxy alkane)
ケーブル長　Cable length
2：2 m
4：4 m
■型式一覧表　LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
出力方式　Switch output interface
型式　Model number
	 NPN	 PNP
	 PP	 PFA	 PP	 PFAケース材質　Material of housing
ケーブル長
Cable length
2 m
4 m
	 WL10-NP-2	 WL10-NF-2	 WL10-PP-2	 WL10-PF-2
	     WL10-NP-4	     WL10-NF-4	     WL10-PP-4	     WL10-PF-4
marking
Compatible with
EMC directive
● 独自の光学技術により様々な分野で使用可能
● 遮光板と増幅回路がなくても漏洩検知可能
● PFA 材ハウジングにより、腐食性液漏れ検知も可能
● 小型、薄型（φ 25 mm、t ＝ 10 mm）
● 鉛フリー対応、UL ／ CE マーキング対応
● Operable in various area thanks to unique optical
technology
● Can detect leakage without a douser and additional
amplifying circuit
● PFA casing available for detecting leakage of corrosive
liquid
● Compact and Slim size ( φ  25 mm, t = 10 mm)